TE
C
H
N
IC
A
L
M

330A06306 63 X 2 151.50 99.00 82.75 109.00 64.50 64.50
330A06307 63 X 2½ 153.00 99.00 82.75 109.00 64.50 64.50
330A07506 75 X 2 167.95 116.50 107.50 132.50 77.25 76.00
330A07507 75 X 2½ 172.70 117.00 107.50 132.50 77.25 76.00
330A07508 75 X 3 173.20 117.00 107.50 132.50 77.25 76.00
330A09007 90 X 2½ 208.58 136.50 131.25 151.50 91.50 94.00
330A09008 90 X 3 221.08 137.50 131.25 151.50 91.50 94.00
330A09009 90 X 4 219.58 156.50 131.25 151.50 91.50 94.00
330A11008 110 X 3 279.55 156.50 166.50 175.50 112.50 112.50
330A11009 110 X 4 292.55 157.00 166.50 175.50 112.50 112.50
END PLUG
No. 330B
CODE SIZE NOMINAL DIMENSIONS
 (mm) (mm)
  A B C D E
330B00016 16 54.88 35.00 34.50 17.50 17.50
330B00020 20 63.85 39.50 41.25 22.20 22.00
330B00025 25  66.63 41.25 46.25 26.75 26.50
330B00032 32  78.00 51.75 55.75 34.00 33.50
330B00040 40  89.63 60.75 69.00 41.50 41.50
330B00050 50  104.58 68.50 80.00 51.50 51.50
330B00063 63  125.75 82.75 98.00 64.50 64.50
330B00075 75  149.70 107.50 117.50 76.00 77.00
330B00090 90  175.33 131.25 137.00 94.00 92.00
330B00110 110  224.80 166.50 164.00 112.50 113.25
TECHNICAL MANUAL /  COMPRESSION FITTINGS
13
Nominal Dimensions
REDUCING COUPLING

332A05006 50 x 2 153.33 115.00 78.25 60.75 41.50 52.50
332A06306 63 x 2 191.25 133.00 109.00 82.75 64.50 65.00
332A06307 63 x 2½ 191.00 133.75 109.00 82.75 64.50 65.00
332A07507 75 x 2½ 219.20 172.25 132.50 107.50 76.00 78.25
332A07508 75 x 3 218.20 171.75 132.50 107.50 76.00 77.75
332A09008 90 x 3 265.08 171.50 151.50 131.25 94.00 92.25
332A11009 110 x 4 335.80 221.00 175.50 166.50 112.50 113.50
TECHNICAL MANUAL /  COMPRESSION FITTINGS
15
Nominal Dimensions
WALL FEMALE ELBOW
No. 332D
CODE SIZE NOMINAL DIMENSIONS
 (mm x in)  (mm)
  A B C D E F G H I
332D02001 20 x ½ 72.75 60.00 18.00 58.47 110.52 34.97 39.50 45.97 22.25
332D02502 25 x ¾ 85.70 73.45 24.00 69.15 126.70 54.40 41.15 52.42 27.00
CODE SIZE NOMINAL DIMENSIONS
 (mm x in x mm)  (mm)
  A B C D E F
332025025 25 x ½”x 25 97.88 52.50 41.25 26.75 26.50 ½”
332032032 32 x ½”x 32 118.25 63.75 51.75 34.00 33.50 ½”
332032032 32 x ¾”x32 118.25 63.75 51.75 34.00 33.50 ¾”
FEMALE ELBOW
No. 332B
CODE SIZE NOMINAL DIMENSIONS
 (mm x in) (mm)
  A B C D E
332B02001 20 X ½ 91.35 68.25 39.50 22.20 22.00
332B02002 20 X ¾ 91.35 67.50 39.50 22.20 22.00
332B02501 25 X ½ 104.13 73.75 41.25 26.75 26.50
332B02502 25 X ¾ 103.88 74.25 41.25 26.75 26.50
332B02503 25 X 1 92.38 74.75 41.25 26.75 26.50
332B03202 32 X ¾ 121.25 80.00 51.75 34.00 33.50
332B03203 32 X 1 121.00 74.50 51.75 34.00 33.50
332B04004 40 X 1¼ 136.63 97.70 60.75 41.50 41.50
332B04005 40 X 1½ 137.28 96.95 60.75 41.50 41.50
332B05005 50 X 1½ 153.98 111.50 68.50 51.50 51.50
332B05006 50 X 2 156.38 112.60 68.50 51.50 51.50
332B06306 63 X 2 190.65 134.25 82.75 64.50 64.50
332B06307 63 X 2½ 190.60 137.50 82.75 64.50 64.50
332B07507 75 X 2½ 217.20 173.00 107.50 76.00 77.25
332B07508 75 X 3 219.70 175.00 107.50 76.00 77.25
332B09008 90 X 3 264.83 170.50 131.25 94.00 91.50
90˚ FEMALE ELBOW FOR POP-UP
No. 332
TECHNICAL MANUAL /  COMPRESSION FITTINGS
16

No. 333A
CODE SIZE NOMINAL DIMENSIONS
 (mm x in x mm) (mm)
  A B C D E
333A16001 16 x ½ x 16 100.63 55.50 39.25 17.50 17.50
333A01602 16 x ¾ x 16 100.63 57.75 39.25 17.50 17.50
333A02001 20 x ½ x 20 117.10 63.75 46.00 22.20 22.00
333A02002 20 x ¾ x 20 117.10 65.75 46.00 22.20 22.00
333A02003 20 x 1 x 20 117.10 67.75 46.00 22.20 22.00
333A02501 25 x ½ x 25 130.38 72.25 52.50 26.75 26.50
333A02502 25 x ¾ x 25 130.38 72.50 52.50 26.75 26.50
333A02503 25 x 1 x 25 130.38 74.00 52.50 26.75 26.50
333A03201 32 x ½ x 32 152.50 78.50 63.75 34.00 33.50
333A03202 32 x ¾ x 32 152.50 79.00 63.75 34.00 33.50
333A03203 32 x 1 x 32 152.50 83.00 63.75 34.00 33.50
332B04003 40 x 1 x 40 178.13 96.00 78.25 41.50 42.00
332B04004 40 x 1¼ x 40 178.13 101.00 78.25 41.50 42.00
332B04005 40 x 1½ x 40 179.13 110.75 78.25 41.50 42.00
332B05005 50 x 1½ x 50 198.58 110.75 78.25 41.50 52.75
332B05006 50 x 2 x 50 198.58 115.00 78.25 41.50 52.75

 (mm x in) (mm)
  A B C D E F n
330C 050 05 50 X 1½ 150 110 51.50 92.50 18 136 4
330C 050 06 50 X 2 165 125 51.50 92.50 18 136 4
330C 063 06 63 X 2 165 125 64.50 109.00 18 153 4
330C 075 07 75 X 2½ 185 145 76.00 132.50 18 168 4
330C 075 08 75 X 3 200 160 76.00 132.50 18 168 8
330C 090 08 90 X 3 200 160 94.00 151.50 18 200 8
330C 090 09 90 X 4 220 180 94.00 151.50 18 200 8
330C 110 09 110 X 4 220 180 112.50 175.50 18 231 8
REPAIR COUPLING
No. 311B
CODE SIZE NOMINAL DIMENSIONS
 (mm x mm) (mm)
  A B C D E
331B00020 20 x 20 89.00 39.50 46.00 22.00 22.20
331B00025 25 x 25 118.50 41.25 52.50 26.50 26.75
331B00032 32 x 32 178.75 51.75 63.75 33.50 34.00
331B00040 40 x 40 209.25 60.75 78.25 41.50 41.50
331B00050 50 x 50 239.40 68.50 92.50 51.50 51.50
331B00063 63 x 63 296.00 82.75 109.00 64.50 64.50
331B00075 75 x 75 250.90 107.50 132.50 77.25 76.00
331B00090 90 x 90 293.40 131.25 151.50 91.50 94.00
331B00110 110 x 110 382.60 166.50 175.50 112.50 112.50
Head Office & Factory: 5 Pentadaktylou Street, 2643 Ergates Industrial Zone, Nicosia,
T. +357 22455000, F. +357 22455055, Mail Address: P.O. Box 27014, 1641 Nicosia, Cyprus.
Webpage: www.elysee.com.cy  E-mail: elysee@elysee.com.cy
Elyseecy Elysee IrrigationElysee Irrigation elyseeexportcoordinator